Illinois law.
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Section 250.2100  Recommendations 

If the Committee finds that a set of rules raises problems that require rulemaking or some other type of action by an agency, the Committee will recommend such action to the agency.  In five working days after the day of the hearing, the Committee will certify the fact of such recommendation to the agency.  A statement of the specific recommended actions, the reasons for the recommendation and the date by which the agency should respond shall be included.  The Committee will monitor whether agencies take the actions it recommends as a result of its review.  Agencies should inform the Committee of actions being taken in response to such recommendations. 

(Source:  Amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 4728, effective March 14, 1994)
